FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 15 July 2024 at 6:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 15 July 2024

12:00 PM - Tassie Fine Foods Mdn Plate (1000m)

01 Blue Stratum 6/2:3 12 6 Nov'23  59L 560  56.0
4:00 PM - Australian Racing Tours (Bm64) (1000m)

11 Croatian Belle 2/1: 10 6 11  Dec'22 186L 585 615

01 Dio 1/1:31 9 2 Mar 21 0.4L 63.0 60.0
4:30 PM - Evergreen Turf (Bm64) (1600m)

16 Stark Raving 2/1: 1 3 Feb 22 0.6L 54.0 57.0

02 Allibor 8/2: 31 10 3 Nov'20  68L 600 585
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Wt
Now

575
63.0

Fred
Factor

75

20.2
-1.9

-39.0
5.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

255

37.2
9.1

-35.0
18.6

BLP

13

Vaue

9.9

46.0

Emerg
Factor

19.5

26.2
7.1

-38.0
15.6

Trainer

McEvoy

Hayes
Andrews

Walker
Hayes

Jockey

Mertens

Shinn
Bates

Dougall

Ag

2C

3F
5G

6G
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Quirindi - Monday, 15 July 2024

12:45 PM - Hoswell Constructions (Bm66) (1200m)
03 Indian Thunder 4/2: 108 6 8 Dec '17 7.1L 55.0 570 585 11.4 254 19 17.4 Dixon Thompson 9G
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Tote Horse

05 Remorseless

4:52 PM - CNW Mailman Express Coming Soon Hcp (1000m)

04 Theresabearinthere

Score/Starts
:Wins

1/1:23

4/2: 41

Barrier

2

4

Last

Last

Place Race

Mt Isa - Monday, 15 July 2024

3:04 PM - Raps Surf And Turf (Bm65) (1450m)

6

7

Dec'19

Jul 20

Last
Marg

15.7L

79L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
61.0 58.5
575 64.0
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57.0
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Months
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Form
Score

BLP

18

19

Vaue

Emerg
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15.0

16.6

Trainer

Morton

Morton

Jockey

Cann

Cann

Ag

6G

6G
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Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ayr - Tuesday, 16 July 2024

12:28 AM - Fergie & Myra Happel Ayr Gold Cup Trial Handicap (1320m)

03 Tinto

2718: 77

11

7

Dec'15

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

40L 63.0

Wt Now

61.0 1410
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Fred
Factor

63.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
811 70

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

74.1 Dods

Jockey

Beasley

Ag

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Killarney - Tuesday, 16 July 2024

4:55 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Median Auction Maiden (2493m)
02 Emphasis 13/7:2 7 4 Feb'19 45L 59.0 59.0 134.0 62.8 738 66 69.8 O'Brien  Crehan 3C
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Windsor - Tuesday, 16 July 2024

5:20 AM - Download The Fitzdares App Now Handicap (2200m)
12 Tribal Wisdom 4/2: 22 8 2 Apr'18 0.5L 60.0 61.0 126.0 52.6 626 54 60.6 Williams Probert 5G
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Newcastle - Tuesday, 16 July 2024

2:45 PM - Sharp Office (Bm64) (1400m)
01 Moonlight Grace 2/1: 14 3 8 Apr 23 32L 615 59.0 635 28 138 10 5.8 Kehoe Llewellyn 4
M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
:Wins Place Race

3:00 PM - Porter Plant (Bm64) (1000m)

06 Croatian Belle 2/1:10 5 11 Dec'22
3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm70) (1200m)

09 Santastico 2/1:18 6 3 Nov '23

06 Rathlin 7/2: 44 10 7 Feb '20

07 Electric Belle 2/1: 36 11 6 May 21

4:00 PM - Sportsbet - Set A Deposit Limit (Bm58) (1500m)
14 Stark Raving 2/1: 3 3 Feb'22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 16 July 2024

18.6L

2.3L
6.4L
6.1L

0.6L

58.5 61.5
57.0 61.0
59.0 575
58.0 58.0
54.0 57.0
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57.0
58.0
57.5
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20.2

54
45
5.7

-39.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.4
215
22.7

-33.0

BLP

31

11
11

Vaue

46.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

25.2 Hayes

11.4 Seyers
145 Kelley
16.7 Ree

-36.0 Walker

Darmanin

Kennedy
Kestings
Price

Ag

3F

3G
6G
6
M
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Fairview - Tuesday, 16 July 2024

8:55 PM - Racing240 For Racing. For You Maiden Plate (1312m)
06 My TruelLove 3/2: 12 4 3 Jul '17 40L 540

10:05 PM - Racehor se Owner s Association Mr 68 Handicap (1750m)
08 Godfather 4/2: 27 6 9 Dec'22 55L 59.0

11:15 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Fm 92 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)
05 Montelena 14/7: 11 3 13 Mar'21  12.8L 59.0
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127.0

125.0

130.0

Fred
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61.5

52.9

67.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

68.5

67.9

83.9

BLP

61

80

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.5 Greeff

58.9 Mitchley

70.9 Smith

Jockey

Fourie

Naidoo

Zackey

Ag

3F

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Fairview - Wednesday, 17 July 2024

12:25 AM - Next Fairview Racemeeting Friday 19 July Mr 74 Handicap (2078m)
03 Euphoric 3/2: 69 9 6 May '23 1.2L 56.0 580 137.0 65.7 807 71 747 Strydom Geerthsen 8G
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Nottingham - Wednesday, 17 July 2024

12:45 AM - Autospar es (Sutton) Ltd Handicap (1108m)
02 Faustus 1/1: 39 8 6 Mar 12 42L 59.0 59.0 1410 68.0 820 73 76.0 Cowell Doughty  6G
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Kempton - Wednesday, 17 July 2024

3:00 AM - Try Unibet's Improved Bet Builder Handicap (1320m)
05 Crafty Spirit 2/1:9 5 6 Apr'19 28L 57.0 61.0 134.0 65.7 767 71 70.7 Cox Crowley 3C
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 17 July 2024

11:07 AM - TAB NZ Mdn (1600m)

01 Muscovado

12:15 PM - Entain/NZB Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1200m)

01 Blondie

1/1: 10

8/3:2

14

5

1:29 PM - Stella Artois Hep (60) (1400m)

06 Key Largo

8/3: 17

13

2 Sep'd
3 o1
4 May'23

35L 585 58.5
15L 555 575

23L 56.0 60.0
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58.5

56.5

58.0

Fred
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35

38

7.0

Months
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Form
Score

195

118

24.0

BLP

10

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

175

838

20.0

Trainer

Bell

Brennan

Gerard

Jockey

Kauri

Jacobson

Rogerson

Ag

4G

3F

3F
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